South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:41:41 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1429 (Rat #0226, Act #0218 of 2012) General Bill, By Alexander and Ford
Summary: Alzheimer's disease and Related disorders Resource Coordination Center Advisory Council

AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE 3, CHAPTER 36, TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING
TO THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND RELATED DISORDERS RESOURCE COORDINATION CENTER AND ITS
ADVISORY COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT THIS CENTER IS IN THE OFFICE OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR. -

ratified title

04/11/12
04/11/12
04/19/12
04/20/12
04/24/12
04/24/12
04/24/12
04/25/12
04/25/12
04/26/12
04/26/12
05/23/12

05/30/12
05/30/12
05/31/12
06/05/12
06/07/12
06/19/12
06/21/12

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 7)

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs

Scrivener's error corrected

Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 34)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 34)

Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 34)

Scrivener's error corrected

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 25)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 25)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
8)

Read second time (House Journal-page 29)

Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 51)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 35)

Ratified R 226

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/07/12

Act No. 218

Page 1 of 1



