

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1429 (Rat #0226, Act #0218 of 2012) General Bill, By Alexander and Ford

Summary: Alzheimer's disease and Related disorders Resource Coordination Center Advisory Council

AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE 3, CHAPTER 36, TITLE 44, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ALZHEIMER'S DISEASE AND RELATED DISORDERS RESOURCE COORDINATION CENTER AND ITS ADVISORY COUNCIL, SO AS TO CLARIFY THAT THIS CENTER IS IN THE OFFICE OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR. - ratified title

04/11/12	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/11/12	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs (Senate Journal-page 7)
04/19/12	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs
04/20/12		Scrivener's error corrected
04/24/12	Senate	Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 34)
04/24/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 34)
04/24/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-36 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 34)
04/25/12		Scrivener's error corrected
04/25/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 24)
04/26/12	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 25)
04/26/12	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 25)
05/23/12	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 8)
05/30/12	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 29)
05/30/12	House	Roll call Yeas-104 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 51)
05/31/12	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 35)
06/05/12		Ratified R 226
06/07/12		Signed By Governor
06/19/12		Effective date 06/07/12
06/21/12		Act No. 218